
SHUTTLE BUS / VAN SCHEDULE 

# 6

Terus Maju campus to KAJANG KTM STATION KAJANG KTM STATION to campus

Monday - Fridays 8:20 AM 12:20 PM 7:45 AM 12:20 PM

Excluding 9:20 AM Exp # 1:20 PM Exp # 8:20 AM Exp * # 2:20 PM

Public Holidays 11:15 AM 2:20 PM 9:20 AM 4:20 PM

3:20 PM 10:20 AM 5:20 PM

4:20 PM 6:20 PM

4:50 PM Exp # 7:20 PM

5:20 PM Exp * 9:20 PM

5:50 PM Exp * # 10:20 PM

Notes: 6:20 PM Exp * 11:45 PM

Exp * = Express w/o TTS 7:20 PM

Exp # = Express via SILK 8:20 PM

9:20 PM

Fridays = Fridays Only

# 6

Terus Maju
campus to KAJANG KTM STATION KAJANG KTM STATION to campus

Saturday, Sunday and 8:00 AM 12:20 PM 11:20 AM 1:20 PM

Public Holidays 9:20 AM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM

10:20 AM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM

11:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

4:20 PM 5:20 PM

5:20 PM 6:20 PM

6:20 PM 7:20 PM

7:20 PM 8:20 PM

Notes: 8:20 PM 9:20 PM

10:20 PM

11:20 PM

# 9

Terus Maju campus to Ulu Beranang Mosque Ulu Beranang Mosque to campus
campus to PGA Mosque PGA Mosque to campus

Fridays Only 12:45 PM 2:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM Immediately depart from mosque

Pick-Up point at UNMC Islamic Centre after prayers.

All buses perform a one-way trip for each indicated departure time. Any changes or updates in the Shuttle Bus 

Schedule will be circulated via email and UNMC website. 

16th January 2016 to 25th April 2016

OUT IN

OUT IN

OUT IN



SHUTTLE BUS / VAN SCHEDULE 

# 7

Terus Maju / Van campus to TTS (Taman Tasik Semenyih) TTS (Taman Tasik Semenyih) to campus

Monday - Fridays 9:00 AM @ Van 1:30 PM @ 8:00 AM @ 1:00 PM @ Van

Excluding 2:30 PM @ Van 8:30 AM @ 6:00 PM @ Van

Public Holidays 3:00 PM @ Van 9:30 AM 8:00 PM @ Van

3:30 PM @ Van 10:30 AM

4:30 PM @ Van 11:30 AM @

Notes: 5:30 PM @

Van = UNMC Van 6:00 PM @ Van

            (WPA 3036) 6:30 PM

7:30 PM @

All buses and vans will 8:30 PM @ Van

pass Tetris Apartments 9:30 PM @ Van

10:00 PM @ Van

Trips marked with "@ " 10:30 PM @ Van

will pass Tiara East. 11:00 PM

# 7

Terus Maju / Van campus to TTS (Taman Tasik Semenyih) TTS (Taman Tasik Semenyih) to campus

Saturday, Sunday and 3:00 PM  @ 10:30 AM  @ 2:30 PM  @

Public Holidays 6:30 PM  @ 11:30 AM

9:00 PM

11:00 PM  @

Notes:

As above.

# 8

Terus Maju campus to TESCO Semenyih TESCO Semenyih to campus

Monday - Fridays 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

Excluding

Public Holidays Express to TESCO, Bus will not pass TTS. via Tiara East, Tetris, TTS and to campus.

# 8

Terus Maju campus to TESCO Semenyih TESCO Semenyih to campus

Saturday, Sunday and 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM

Public Holidays 6:00 PM 3:00 PM

8:30 PM

bus via Tiara East, Tetris, TTS and to Tesco via Tiara East, Tetris, TTS and to campus.

OUT IN

OUT IN

16th January 2016 to 25th April 2016

OUT IN

OUT IN

All buses perform a one-way trip for each indicated departure time. Any changes or updates in the Shuttle Bus 

Schedule will be circulated via email and UNMC website. 



SHUTTLE BUS / VAN SCHEDULE 

# 5

Plusliner campus to TBS (Ter. Bersepadu Selatan) TBS (Ter. Besepadu Selantan) to campus

Monday - Fridays 1:30 PM 7:45 AM

Excluding 6:30 PM 8:00 AM

Public Holidays

Notes:

Express direct service

(point to point only) 

# 5

Plusliner campus to TBS (Ter. Bersepadu Selatan) TBS (Ter. Besepadu Selantan) to campus

Saturday, Sunday and 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Public Holidays 11:00 AM 11:45 PM

Notes:

Express direct service

(point to point only) 

# 10

Plusliner campus to KLTC (KL Teaching Centre) KLTC (KL Teaching Centre) to campus

Monday - Fridays 8:00 AM 4:30 PM 10:00 AM 9:45 PM

Excluding

Public Holidays

Notes:

Express direct service

(point to point only) 

# 10

Plusliner campus to KLTC (KL Teaching Centre) KLTC (KL Teaching Centre) to campus

Saturday, Sunday and 8:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM

Public Holidays

Notes:

Express direct service

(point to point only) 

16th January 2016 to 25th April 2016

OUT IN

OUT IN

OUT IN

OUT IN

All buses perform a one-way trip for each indicated departure time. Any changes or updates in the Shuttle Bus 

Schedule will be circulated via email and UNMC website. 






















